
WEST AUSTRALIAN OPERA | BOOKINGS OPEN 6 NOVEMBER 2025 Choose your own package (two or more shows) 

I want to book tickets for the opera in 2026 
 

FIRST NAME:  SURNAME:   

ADDRESS:  EMAIL:  

PHONE:    

 
LA TRAVIATA Seat Area (please circle) Qty Premium Qty A Res Qty B Res Qty C Res Total 

7.30pm Sat 14 March Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $170.10 $143.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Tue 17 March Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Thu 19 March Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Sat 21 March Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $170.10 $143.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Tue 24 March Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Thu 26 March Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Sat 28 March 
 

 

EUGENE ONEGIN 

Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle  

 

 

Qty 

$170.10 
 

 
Premium 

 

 

 

Qty 

$143.10 
 

 
A Res 

 

 

 

Qty 

$98.10 
 

 
B Res 

 

 

 

Qty 

$53.10 
 

 
C Res 

$ 
 

 

 

Total 

7.30pm Thu 6 August Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Sat 8 August Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $170.10 $143.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Tue 11 August Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Thu 13 August Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Sat 15 August 
 

 
ROMEO ET JULIETTE 

Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle  

 

 

Qty 

$170.10 
 

 
Premium 

 

 

 
Qty 

$143.10 
 

 
A Res 

 

 

 

Qty 

$98.10 
 

 
B Res 

 

 

 

Qty 

$53.10 
 

 
C Res 

$  

 

 
Total 

7.30pm Thu 15 October Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Sat 17 October Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $170.10 $143.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Tue 20 October Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Thu 22 October Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

7.30pm Sat 24 October Stalls Dress Circle Upper Circle $170.10 $143.10 $98.10 $53.10 $ 

 
PAYMENT 

Tickets $   + Donation $ _________________+ Transaction fee $6.95 + Postage $2.00 = TOTAL $   

Please consider adding a donation to your ticket order. Thank you for giving life to great opera 

 

 Pay in full by credit card   Pay in 3 instalments (1st on booking, 2nd on 12 Jan 2026 and 3rd 11 Feb 2026) 

Card number Expiry _ _ / _ _ CCV  

 

Cheque (made out to Arts & Culture Trust) 

Cardholder name  

Please post my tickets to me ($2 fee)   I will collect my tickets from His Majesty’s Theatre Box Office 

 
RETURN THIS FORM | BOOKINGS OPEN 6 NOVEMBER 

 

EMAIL: bookings@waopera.asn.au 

PHONE: (08) 6212 9292 

POST: WAO, PO Box 7052, Cloisters Square Perth WA 6850 

IN PERSON: His Majesty’s Theatre, Subiaco Arts Centre, State Theatre Centre WA (Business hours 9am - 5pm, Monday to Friday) 

mailto:bookings@waopera.asn.au

